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Resultatliste LM miniatyr 2022 Målselv Skytterlag 
22-23. februar 

 
Mesterskap Rekrutt 
1 Sigve Andreas Evenstad Målselv 50 47 48  97  96 338 (8*)  

2 Eline Elvebø Målselv 49 47 50  97  94 337 (5*)  

3 Ira Johansen Målselv 48 49 49  95  94 335 (4*)  

4 Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 48 48 48  93  96 333 (7*)  

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 
1 Ervin Johansen Målselv 50 48 49  99 100 346 (12*)  

Mesterskap Junior 
1 Sigurd Henriksen Målselv 50 48 50  96  97 341 (15*)  

Mesterskap V65 
1 Bengt Johnsen Målselv 49 49 49  94  96 337 (13*)  

2 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 47 48 49  97  91 332 (7*)  

Mesterskap V73 
1 Tore Winje Målselv 50 50 49  99  97 345 (13*)  

2 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 49 48 49  98  95 339 (5*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 1 
1 Emil Bjørkum Målselv 46 46 47  95 234 (2*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 50 46 50  98 100 344 (15*)  

2 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 48 43 50  99  98 338 (8*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Ole-Anders Hagen Målselv 50 49 48 100 100 347 (16*)  

2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 50 48  99  99 346 (8*)  

3 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 47 48  97  98 340 (13*)  

4 Øyvind Løkstad Målselv 50 47 48  93 100 338 (16*)  

5 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 49 45 47  94  99 334 (5*)  

6 Magne Gamst Målselv 50 46 50  83  99 328 (6*)  

7 Helena Ilo Målselv 49 41 47  87  97 321 (9*)  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 50 47 48  96 100 341 (12*)  

2 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 48 47 48  93  91 327 (4*)  

Miniatyrstaupet 
1 Ole-Anders Hagen Målselv 5 50 49 48 100 100 347 (16*)  

2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 5 50 50 48  99  99 346 (8*)  

3 Tore Winje Målselv V73 50 50 49  99  97 345 (13*)  

4 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 2 50 46 50  98 100 344 (15*)  

5 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv V55 50 47 48  96 100 341 (12*)  

6 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 5 50 47 48  97  98 340 (13*)  

7 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv V73 49 48 49  98  95 339 (5*)  

8 Øyvind Løkstad Målselv 4 50 47 48  93 100 338 (16*)  

9 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 2 48 43 50  99  98 338 (8*)  

10 Bengt Johnsen Målselv V65 49 49 49  94  96 337 (13*)  

11 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 4 49 45 47  94  99 334 (5*)  

12 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv V65 47 48 49  97  91 332 (7*)  

13 Magne Gamst Målselv 4 50 46 50  83  99 328 (6*)  

14 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv V55 48 47 48  93  91 327 (4*)  

15 Helena Ilo Målselv 3 49 41 47  87  97 321 (9*)  

16 Emil Bjørkum Målselv 1 46 46 47  95  85 319 (2*)  

35 skudd klasse 3 
1 Helena Ilo Målselv 3 49 41 47  87  97 321  

35 skudd klasse 4 
1 Øyvind Løkstad Målselv 4 50 47 48  93 100 338  

2 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 4 49 45 47  94  99 334  

3 Magne Gamst Målselv 4 50 46 50  83  99 328  

35 skudd klasse 5 
1 Ole-Anders Hagen Målselv 5 50 49 48 100 100 347  

2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 5 50 50 48  99  99 346  

3 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 5 50 47 48  97  98 340  

 

 

 

 

 

Klasse NU - 25 Skudd 
Isak Teigen Berntsen Målselv 43 48 42  83 216 (0*) Gjenstand 

Ludvik Bjørkum Målselv 47 47 44  92 230 (3*) Gjenstand 

Mats Brandskognes Målselv 45 43 43  82 213 (1*) Gjenstand 

Philip Dybvik Målselv 44 47 44  84 219 (2*) Gjenstand 
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Markus Elverum Målselv 44 46 46  91 227 (1*) Gjenstand 

Kaspar Vatle Gjertsen Målselv 48 44 44  97 233 (2*) Gjenstand 

Ingrid Helene Møkleby Målselv 45 44 42  92 223 (1*) Gjenstand 

Sverre Løvheim Tronstad Målselv 43 42 37  71 193 (0*) Gjenstand 

 


